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Result

Women’s economic empowerment

Ending violence against women

Women, peace and security,
humanitarian action and disaster
risk reduction

Women's economic empowerment

Ending violence against women

Women, peace and security,
humanitarian action and disaster
risk reduction

Strategic plan contributions -

Year

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

Impact Areas

Budget

$2,543,619.35

$596,240.85

$113,073.32

$2,543,619.35

$596,240.85

$113,073.32

- Budget

Expense

$1,706,436.02
$494,324.57

$62,273.10

$1,706,436.02
$494,324.57

$62,273.10

Data as of:
16 Dec 2025

w Expenses



